
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FIAT

FIAT CROMA (194_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

-

1910 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A7.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

- 2011-12-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A2.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

- 2011-12-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A1.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-12-01 

-

1910 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A8.000

OPEL

OPEL SIGNUM 2 

volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SIGNUM 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

2003-05-01 

- 2004-04-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

SIGNUM 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

2003-05-01 

- 2004-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

SIGNUM 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT

SIGNUM 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

https://www.dipacommerce.com/arc198sndn.html


SIGNUM 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (Z03)

2005-08-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTL

OPEL VECTRA C 

(Z02)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA C (Z02) 2002-04-01 

- 2004-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA C (Z02) 2002-04-01 

- 2006-08-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA C (Z02) 2004-04-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

VECTRA C (Z02) 2004-04-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT

VECTRA C (Z02) 2005-10-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTL

OPEL VECTRA C GTS 

(Z02)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA C GTS (Z02) 2002-08-01 

- 2005-08-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA C GTS (Z02) 2002-08-01 

- 2006-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA C GTS (Z02) 2004-04-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

VECTRA C GTS (Z02) 2004-04-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT

VECTRA C GTS (Z02) 2005-06-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTL

OPEL VECTRA C 

Station wagon (Z02)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA C Station wagon 

(Z02)

2003-10-01 

- 2005-08-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA C Station wagon 

(Z02)

2003-10-01 

- 2005-12-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA C Station wagon 

(Z02)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

VECTRA C Station wagon 

(Z02)

2004-04-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT

VECTRA C Station wagon 

(Z02)

2005-06-01 

- 2008-08-

01

1910 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTL

SAAB

SAAB 9-3 (YS3F, E79, 

D79, D75)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

9-3 (YS3F, E79, D79, 

D75)

2002-09-01 

- 2015-02-

01

2171 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D223L

9-3 (YS3F, E79, D79, 

D75)

2004-09-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT

9-3 (YS3F, E79, D79, 

D75)

2004-09-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

SAAB 9-3 Cabriolet 

(YS3F)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3F) 2006-01-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH



SAAB 9-3 Station 

wagon (E50)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

9-3 Station wagon (E50) 2005-03-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH

9-3 Station wagon (E50) 2005-03-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DT


